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Fresh • Local • Organic Sales Effective: Friday, June 13th,
thru Thursday, June 19th, 2025

875 N. High Street • East Haven, CT 06512 
Phone: (203) 467-6438 • www.tandjsupermarket.com

Hours: Mon. - Sun. 8am - 8pm
Open 7 Days A WeekLike Us On 

DelicatessenDelicatessen

Available!

Store Baked Store Baked 
TurkeyTurkey  
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

Sub Of The Week 
"The Beast"
Includes: Roast Beef • Pepper Jack Cheese • Roasted Peppers • Red 
Onion • Lettuce • Tomato • Horseradish Sauce • Salt • Pepper

$1999
ea.

lb.lb.

$$11119999

HummelHummel
Rare Roast BeefRare Roast Beef
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

lb.lb.

P&P OrP&P Or
Olive LoafOlive Loaf
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

$$559999

SirloinSirloin
Steak TipsSteak Tips
Plain Or MarinatedPlain Or Marinated

$$12129999
lb.

$$229999

lb.lb.

Store BakedStore Baked
HamHam
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

$$779999

Finlandia
Swiss Cheese
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

lb.lb.

ChickenChicken
Party WingsParty Wings  

10 Lb Chicken 10 Lb Chicken 
DrumsticksDrumsticks
Sold in 10 Lb BagSold in 10 Lb Bag

Di LussoDi Lusso
Genoa SalamiGenoa Salami
Sliced To OrderSliced To Order

$$999999
lb.lb.

Produce Deals. . .Produce Deals. . .
Green Squash

9999¢¢
lb.lb.9999¢¢

ea.ea.

AvocadosAvocados

lb.lb.
$$1010ea.ea.

$$779999
lb.lb.

lb.lb.

$$449999
lb.lb.

$$559999

St. Louis Pork RibsSt. Louis Pork Ribs

Babyback Pork RibsBabyback Pork Ribs

Chicken Breast Chicken Breast 
FilletsFillets
Great On The GrillGreat On The Grill
Plain Or MarinatedPlain Or Marinated

All Purpose Onions All Purpose Onions 
2 Lb Bag • High In Fiber2 Lb Bag • High In Fiber
Low In CaloriesLow In Calories

$$116969
ea.ea.

Hot House
Cucumbers

$$114949
ea.ea.

$$119999
ea.ea.

Mini SweetMini Sweet
PeppersPeppers
1 Lb Bag

Beef TenderloinBeef Tenderloin
Filet MignonFilet Mignon
Half PieceHalf Piece

Lobster TailsLobster Tails
4 To 5 Oz 4 To 5 Oz 
From MaineFrom Maine

$$12129999
lb.

$$88ea.

Hummels Hot Dogs 
5 Lb 
Skinless $20.99Skinless $20.99
Dinner Franks $20.99Dinner Franks $20.99
Footlong $20.99Footlong $20.99
Natural Casings $23.99Natural Casings $23.99
Big Bites $23.99Big Bites $23.99

Hummels Hot Dogs 
3 Lb 
Skinless $14.99Skinless $14.99
Big Bites $14.99 Big Bites $14.99 
Red Hot $14.99Red Hot $14.99
Natural CasingsNatural Casings
2 1/2 Lb $14.992 1/2 Lb $14.99 $$2525ea.ea.

16 Pack Ground 16 Pack Ground 
Chuck PattiesChuck Patties
80% Lean80% Lean
FrozenFrozen

$$3030ea.ea.

16 Pack Ground16 Pack Ground
Sirloin PattiesSirloin Patties
90% Lean90% Lean
FreshFresh

$$229999
lb.lb.

$$339999
lb.lb.

$799

Shrimp
Peeled & Deveined 16 

To 20 Ct • 1 Lb Bag

ea.ea.

$999

Sword
Tuna Steaks

lb.lb.

Family
Owned 

53
YEARS

and
operated

for

$$119999
lb.lb.

EasthernEasthern
PeachesPeaches

$$229999
lb.lb.

NectarinesNectarines
California

$$119999
ea.ea.

GrapeGrape
TomatoesTomatoes
Pint Cntr

Fresh Fresh 
BlueberriesBlueberries
Pint Cntr

$$229999
ea.ea.

$$119999
ea.ea.

IcebergIceberg
LettuceLettuce
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Grocery • Specialty • Italian • Bakery • Deli • Cheeses

4/$4/$55

$$114949

Prepared Foods • Trays To Go Prepared Foods • Trays To Go Dairy & Frozen Deals. . .Dairy & Frozen Deals. . .

2/$2/$77

2/$2/$55

Great For Summer Parties!Great For Summer Parties!

Turkey Hill
Drinks
Selected Varieties
128 Fl Oz Btl

$299
Crystal Farms Shredded
Or Bar Cheese
Selected Varieties
8 Oz Pkg

2/$5

Eggo Waffles
Family Size
Selected Varieties 
25.8 Oz Box

$599
McCain Potatoes
Or Onion Rings
Selected Varieties
32 Oz Bag

2/$7

Macaroni & Macaroni & 
CheeseCheese

LinaLina
PastaPasta
Selected Varieties
16 Oz Pkg

Scott 1000 20 RollsScott 1000 20 Rolls
Bath TissueBath Tissue
1-Ply1-Ply
20,000 Ct Pkg20,000 Ct Pkg

$$13139999

Sclafani Roasted Or Sclafani Roasted Or 
Antipasto PeppersAntipasto Peppers

12 Oz Jar

2/$2/$55

Hood Ice CreamHood Ice Cream
NoveltiesNovelties
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
30 Fl Oz Box30 Fl Oz Box

$$119999

B&MB&M
Baked BeansBaked Beans
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
28 Oz Can28 Oz Can

$$229999

$$119999

$$118989

Chock full o’NutsChock full o’Nuts
Ground CoffeeGround Coffee
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
26 Oz Can26 Oz Can

$$14149999

Friendly’sFriendly’s
Ice CreamIce Cream
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
48 Fl Oz Cntr48 Fl Oz Cntr

IGA PittedIGA Pitted
Black OlivesBlack Olives
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
6 Oz Can6 Oz Can

$$229999

$1999
WingsWings $2199

Sausage &Sausage &
PeppersPeppers

$2199

2/$2/$55

$$229999

General MillsGeneral Mills
CerealCereal
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12 Oz Box12 Oz Box

Scott 15 Double Scott 15 Double 
Rolls Paper TowelsRolls Paper Towels
Choose-A-SheetChoose-A-Sheet
1620 Ct Pkg1620 Ct Pkg

$$10109999

JifJif
Peanut ButterPeanut Butter
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Oz Jar16 Oz Jar

$$339999

NabiscoNabisco
Oreo CookiesOreo Cookies
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
10.1 Oz Pkg10.1 Oz Pkg

Crystal LightCrystal Light
Drink MixDrink Mix
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
12 Ct • 1.4 Oz Pkg12 Ct • 1.4 Oz Pkg

CainsCains
RelishRelish
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
10 Fl Oz Jar10 Fl Oz Jar

IGAIGA
Salad DressingSalad Dressing
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
16 Fl Oz Btl16 Fl Oz Btl

Simply DoneSimply Done
Everyday NapkinsEveryday Napkins
WhiteWhite
500 Ct Pkg500 Ct Pkg

$$339999 $$334949

IGA WhiteIGA White
VinegarVinegar
128 Fl Oz Btl128 Fl Oz Btl

$$229999

Florida’s Natural
Orange Juice
Selected Varieties Or Ruby RedSelected Varieties Or Ruby Red
Grapefruit • 52 Fl Oz CrtnGrapefruit • 52 Fl Oz Crtn

4/$4/$55

2/$2/$77

IGA Instant IGA Instant 
White RiceWhite Rice
28 Oz Box28 Oz Box

EggplantEggplant
ParmesanParmesan

$1999

5/$5/$55

KraftKraft
Mac & CheeseMac & Cheese
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
5.5 Oz Box5.5 Oz Box

2/$2/$55

Simply Done Designer Simply Done Designer 
Paper Plates Or BowlsPaper Plates Or Bowls
Selected VarietiesSelected Varieties
45 Ct Pkg45 Ct Pkg

ChobaniChobani
Greek YogurtGreek Yogurt
Zero Sugar • Creations • Less Sugar Or FlipZero Sugar • Creations • Less Sugar Or Flip
Selected Varieties • Selected Varieties • 4.5 To 5.3 Oz4.5 To 5.3 Oz

Chocolate Lemon Pie 
Chocolate Creme Pie 
Banana Creme Pie

FATHER'S DAYFATHER'S DAY
SpecialsSpecials

Friday 13th LIBBY PIES $$10109999
ea.

BBQ ChickenBBQ Chicken $2199


